Tsim Sha Tsui Grade A Office Rental Transaction Report - May 2020

Building Name

RE&ME

Floor

Area(sq.ft.)(G) Rental ($/Sq. Ft.)

Realty Solution
Consultants

Performance Beyond Expectations

Remarks:-

CONCORDIA PLAZA 75515
CONCORDIA PLAZA 75515

EAST OCEAN CENTRE B3ARG3 0,

EAST OCEAN CENTRE B5ARG2 0,
HOUSTON CENTRE #ii% 1.0,

HOUSTON CENTRE #ii% 1.0

HOUSTON CENTRE #ii% 1.0,
INTER-CONTINENTAL PLAZA HFJiE .0,
LIPPO SUN PLAZA F7%5 A [S 58

NEW MANDARIN PLAZA A 757 2 1,0 A
NEW MANDARIN PLAZA A 757 1,0 A
NEW MANDARIN PLAZA B i 37 1,0, BJi&
NEW MANDARIN PLAZA B i 37 1,0, BJ&
SILVERCORD TOWER 1 73 1,0, — &
SILVERCORD TOWER 1 73 10— Jis
SILVERCORD TOWER 2 7310, — i
SILVERCORD TOWER 2 73t t1,0, i
SOUTH SEAS CENTRE Il g0, 85 — i
WING ON PLAZA 7k 22515

WING ON PLAZA 7k 72515

WING ON PLAZA 7k 22515

May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020
May-2020

12E

LOW
HIGH
LOW
HIGH
LOW
MID
MID
HIGH
MID
HIGH
MID
MID
HIGH
LOW
HIGH
MID
HIGH
MID
LOW
HIGH
HIGH

HE(EHR)(G) R (5T/F7GR)

952 $28.00
1,897 $36.00

820 $28.00

836 $39.00
4,091 $24.00
1,980 $26.00
1,023 $25.00
3,530 $26.00
2,639 $29.90
3,130 $21.00
1,746 $26.00

850 $29.00
3,712 $26.00
1,443 $36.00
2,605 $43.00
1,450 $41.30
1,000 $40.00
1,100 $21.00
1,630 $24.00
1,538 $40.00
1,344 $37.00

iD=

Open View; Fully Fitted
Sea View; Fully Fitted
Open view; Open Ceiling
Fountain view; Fitted
Partial Sea View; As-is
Sea View; Fully Fitted
Garden View; Fully Fitted
Garden View; Fully Fitted
City View; Fully Fitted
Fountain view; Fitted
City View; Fully Fitted
City View; Fitted
Open View; Fitted
Building View; Fully Fitted
Open View; Fullly Furnished
Park View; Fully Fitted
Kowloon Park View; Fitted
Open View; Fully Fitted
No View; Fitted
Full Sea View; Fully Fitted
Partial Sea View; Fully Fitted

*From Market Information

While every effort has been taken to ensure accuracy, Realty Solution Consultants Ltd. is not liable for any error contained herein.

All readers are advised to investigate the accuracy of the information on their own.

Suite 02, 12A/F One Peking Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Tel: (852) 3579-2323

Fax: (852) 3579-1818

www.realtysolution.com.hk

Company Licence No. : C-022443



	May

